
Virginia Department of Conservation and Recreation 
Division of Soil and Water Conservation Staff and Conservation District Coordinator Assignments 
 
ABINGDON R.O. 
Lorie Stevens 
355 Deadmore Street 
Abingdon, VA 24210 
C: 276-451-5821 
lorie.stevens@dcr.virginia.gov 
Big Sandy Holston River 
Clinch Valley Lonesome Pine 
Daniel Boone Scott County 
Evergreen Tazewell 
 

RADFORD R.O. 
Stacy Horton 
220 – C E. Main Street 
Radford, VA 24141 
C: 540-553-1945 
stacy.horton@dcr.virginia.gov 
Big Walker Patrick 
Blue Ridge Pittsylvania 
New River Skyline 
 

RICHMOND R.O. 
Denney Collins 
600 East Main Street, 24th Floor 
Richmond, VA 23219 
C: 804-291-6612 
denney.collins@dcr.virginia.gov 
Halifax   Peter Francisco 
Henricopolis  Piedmont 
Monacan  Southside 
 

STAUNTON R.O. 
VACANT 
12 Sunset Blvd. 
Staunton, VA 24401  
Headwaters Robert E. Lee 
Mountain Shen. Valley 
Mountain Castles 
Natural Bridge 
Peaks of Otter 
 
 
 
 
 
 

SUFFOLK R.O. 
Olivia Leatherwood 
1548-A Holland Road, Suite 200 
Suffolk, VA 23434 
C: 757-353-7973 
olivia.leatherwood@dcr.virginia.gov  
Appomattox River    Lake Country 
Chowan Basin         Peanut 
Eastern Shore         Virginia Dare 
James River 
 

TAPPAHANNOCK R.O. 
Marissa Roland 
772 Richmond Beach Road 
P.O. Box 1425 
Tappahannock, VA 22560 
C: 804-380-2452 
marissa.roland@dcr.virginia.gov 
Colonial        Three Rivers 
Hanover-Caroline    Tidewater 
Northern Neck        Tri-County/City 
 

WARRENTON R.O. 
Debbie Cross 
98 Alexandria Pike, Suite 33 
Warrenton, VA 20186 
C: 540-270-8780 
debbie.cross@dcr.virginia.gov 
Culpeper     Northern Virginia 
John Marshall     Prince William 
Lord Fairfax     Thomas Jefferson 
Loudoun 
 

RICHMOND CENTRAL OFFICE: 
600 East Main Street, 24th Floor 
Richmond, VA 23219 
 

Darryl Glover 
DCR Deputy Director 
Divisions of Dam Safety, Floodplain 
Management, and Soil and Water 
Conservation 
B: 804-786-7119 
C: 804-627-3278 
darryl.glover@dcr.virginiag.gov 
 
 
 

RICHMOND CENTRAL OFFICE (cont.): 
James Martin 
Division Director 
Division of Soil and Water Conservation 
B: 804-786-2291 
C: 804-664-0471 
james.e.martin@dcr.virginiag.gov 
 

Blair Gordon 
SWCD Liaison 
B: 804-786-1769 
C: 804-241-7169 
blair.gordon@dcr.virginia.gov 
 

Sara Bottenfield 
Agriculture Incentives Program Manager 
C: 804-221-2555 
sara.bottenfield@dcr.virginia.gov  
 

Amanda Pennington 
District Engineering Services Manager 
B: 804-786-0113 
C: 804-229-1425 
amanda.pennington@dcr.virginia.gov 
 

Charles Wilson 
District Dam Engineer 
B: 804-371-6233 
C: 804-837-9975 
charles.wilson@dcr.virginia.gov 
 

Carl Thiel-Goin 
Conservation Planning & Training Coord. 
C: 804-229-3385 
carl.thiel-goin@dcr.virginia.gov 
 

Barbara McGarry 
RMP Program Coordinator 
B: 804-371-0297 
C: 804-240-0947 
barbara.mcgarry@dcr.virginia.gov 
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